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Hair: Auburn Eye Colour: Blue Height: 167cm Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano (F3-B5)

Stage Experience

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2017

‘Maybe a Miracle’ By
Perform Education (QLD
Tour)

Once In A Lifetime
Musical Workshop

Cry Baby

Working Localised!

Round the Twist
Development Workshop

Heathers

42" Street

The Pajama Game
Grease

The Laramie Project

Songs For A New World

Training

2021-

Bachelor of Musical

2023 Theatre

5018 TD;zI:tTea of Musical

2017 (TZE;’;L\:;n Musical
Dialects

Sooz & Others

Ensemble/Workshop
Swing

Wanda Woodward &
Allison U/S

Featured Artist
Mermaid & Madeline
Heather Chandler
Featured Ensemble
Mabel

Ensemble

Catherine, April &
Others

Featured Soloist

Echelon Productions/Maureen Bowra

Dowling Street Productions/James
Millar

Queensland Conservatorium/Alister
Smith

Queensland Conservatorium/Elise
Greig

Queensland Theatre/Simon Phillips

Queensland Conservatorium/Penny
Farrow

Queensland Conservatorium/Alister
Smith

Queensland Conservatorium/Penny
Farrow

Queensland Conservatorium/Alister
Smith

Queensland Conservatorium/Kate Foy

Australian Academy for Performing
Arts/Lauren McKenna

Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Head of PA: Professor Paul Sabey

Australian Academy for Performing Arts

Australian Academy for Performing Arts

General English, General American, Cultivated and Broad Australian.
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