



Isabella Gaskin

Ian White Management

Email: info@ianwhitemanagement.com.au

Hair: Auburn Eye Colour: Blue Height: 167cm Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano (F3-B5)

Stage Experience

	'Maybe a Miracle' By		
2024	Perform Education (QLD	Sooz & Others	Echelon Productions/Maureen Bowra
	Tour)		
2023	Once In A Lifetime	Ensemble/Workshop	Dowling Street Productions/James
	Musical Workshop	Swing	Millar
2023	Cry Baby	Wanda Woodward & Allison U/S	Queensland Conservatorium/Alister Smith
2023	Working Localised!	Featured Artist	Queensland Conservatorium/Elise Greig
2023	Round the Twist	Mermaid & Madeline	Queensland Theatre/Simon Phillips
	Development Workshop		
2022	Heathers	Heather Chandler	Queensland Conservatorium/Penny
			Farrow
2022	42 nd Street	Featured Ensemble	Queensland Conservatorium/Alister
			Smith
2022	The Pajama Game	Mabel	Queensland Conservatorium/Penny
			Farrow
2021	Grease	Ensemble	Queensland Conservatorium/Alister
	G. case		Smith
2021	The Laramie Project	Catherine, April & Others	Queensland Conservatorium/Kate Foy
2017	Songs For A New World	Featured Soloist	Australian Academy for Performing
			Arts/Lauren McKenna

Training

2021-	Bachelor of Musical	Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
2023	Theatre	Head of PA: Professor Paul Sabey
2018	Diploma of Musical Theatre	Australian Academy for Performing Arts
2017	Cert IV in Musical Theatre	Australian Academy for Performing Arts

Dialects

General English, General American, Cultivated and Broad Australian.